NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Technical Certificate

Homeland Security/Emergency Management

Last Name

First Name

Mid. Initial

Student ID Number

*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS

HSEM
HSEM
HSEM
HSEM
HSEM
HSEM
HSEM
ENGL
PSYC
COMM
CISQ

33 total hours

1003
1013
1023
1033
1063
1163
1053
1013
2003
1303
1103

Intro to Terrorism

Mass Disaster & Emergency
Incident Command System
Principles of Emergency Management
FEMA (1st 8 weeks)

FEMA (2nd 8 weeks)

State & Local Disaster Management
English Composition |

General Psychology

Public Speaking

Intro Computer Information

DATE
COMPLETED

PREREQUISITE (see catalog)

GRADE

My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above guidelines as defined in the college catalog for

course prerequisites.

Advisor’s Signature:
Student’s Signature:

Date:
Date:
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