NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Technical Certificate

Homeland Security/Emergency Management

First Name Mid. Initial

Last Nam	e	First Name		Mid. Initial		Student ID Number	
*CHECK	THE CA	TALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE 1	ENROLLING IN A	A CLASS			
		-					
			DATE	PREREQUISI	ΓE (see catalog)		GRADE
HOEN	1002	T	COMPLETED				
HSEM	1003	Intro to Terrorism					
HSEM	1013	Mass Disaster & Emergency		· ———			
HSEM	1023	Incident Command System					
HSEM	1033	Principles of Emergency Management		<u> </u>			
HSEM	1063	FEMA (1st 8 weeks)					
HSEM	1163	FEMA (2nd 8 weeks)					
HSEM	1053	State & Local Disaster Management					
ENGL	1013	English Composition I		<u> </u>			
PSYC	2003	General Psychology	-	-			
COMM	1303	Public Speaking					
CISQ	1103	Intro Computer Information					
33 tota	l hour	'C					
33 1012	n nour	3					
My adviso	_	plained this degree plan and I understand that is.	t I am responsible	for following the abov	e guidelines as d	lefined in the college ca	talog for
pr.	•	1. 6.				Date:	
	Studen	t's Signature:				Date:	
						Revised 9/5/2012	